:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9817086

Aug 25, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 306,783 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1015491 - 0.064756098 ETH®
178.30 USD

2 1015492 - 0.018924098 ETH®
52.10 USD

3 1015493 - 0.018876293 ETH®
51.97 USD

4 1015494 - 0.018934938 ETH®
52.13 USD

S 1015495 - 0.018994744 ETH®
52.30 USD

6 1015496 - 0.019004659 ETH®
52.32 USD

7 1015497 - 0.018625178 ETH®
51.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9817086
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/306783
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015491
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015492
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015493
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015494
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015495
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015496
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015497

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1015498

1015499

1015500

1015501

1015502

1015503

1015504

1015505

1015506

Validator Id

722710

Amount

- 0.018988323
52.28 USD

- 0.018944188
52.16 USD

- 0.018895844
52.02 USD

- 0.018863097
51.93 USD

- 0.018840264
51.87 USD

- 0.018933462
52.13 USD

- 0.018879930
51.98 USD

- 0.018863091
51.93 USD

- 0.018909438
52.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045842033
126.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015498
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015499
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015500
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015501
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015502
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015503
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015504
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015505
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1015506
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722710

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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